
PLEASE TYPE COMPLETE iNFORMATION AND RETURN PROMPTLY 

FDNAL 1984 MEN'S BASKETBALL STATISTICS REPORT 
ONLY GAMES AGAINST FOUR YEAR U S COLLEGES ARE INCLUDED IN STATiSTiCS AND WiN LOSS RECORD O 

rr^iipgA Sa in t IMorbert Col lege ^ r.^^nh H ichae l D. Haidaman fiaa^nn Rer.nrri 21-4 

^ - V 

Conference iMamP WiduiBBt C o l l e g i a t e A t h l e t i c r.nnfprftnr.F. R e c o r d _ l i l l 
t Class by Fr So Jr Sr 

FIRST and LAST NAME 

Andy ARIANS 

B i l l BOOTS 

David BRADISH 

Doseph EMMERICH ^ 

Michael HIETPAS 

Br ian KAHL 

Todd KORNELY 

3ohn MACCOUX 

Hike TYRRELL 

Mark WENINGER 

Doug POLASKY 

OTHERS _ (Number of Pla 

• Cl 

Fr 

Fr 

3r 

Sr 

Sr 

Fr 

So 

Fr 

Fr 

So 

So 

Pos HI 

F 6 - 4 

F 6 - 3 

G 5 - 9 

F 6-2 

F 6-A 

C 6-7 

F 6-3 

C 6-6 

C 6-5 

G 6-3 

F 6-5 

yers 5 

Games 

24 

11 

25 

25 

25 

23 

25 

25 

18 

22 

18 

) 

FIELD GOALS | 

Scored 

29 

13 

'81 

196 

82 

34 

33 

82 

21 

94 

10 

34 

Al ls 

56 

23 

179 

412 

180 

67 

82 

181 

35 

179 

27 

99 

Pel 

.518 

.565 

.453 

.476 

.456 

.507 

.402 

.453 

.600 

.476 

.370 

343 

FREE THROWS | 

Scored 

43 

8 

65 

139 

25 

8 

25 

72 

2 

71 

8 

20 

Al ls 

59 

15 

84 

175 

44 

13 

29 

115 

4 

89 

12 

43 

Pel 

.729 

.533 

.774 

.794 

.568 

.615 

.862 

.626 

.500 

.798 

.667 

465 

REBOUNDS 1 

No 

39 

9 

37 

183 

110 

52 

34 

157 

20 

73 

14 

61 

Avg 

1.6 

.8 

1.5 

7.3 

4 .4 

2.3 

1.4 

6.3 

1.1 

3.3 

.8 

1 2 

w i n Loss 

POINTS 

Total 

101 

34 

227 

531 

197 

76 

91 

246 

40 

259 

28 

88 

Avg 

4.21 

3.09 

9.08 

21.24 

7.88 

3.30 

3.64 

9.84 

2.22 

11.77 

1.56 

1 80 

Totals 

Own 

o p p s 

Games 

25 

25 

Sc 
Ma 

POINTS 

Number 

1927 

1508 

onng 

Avg 

77.08 

60.32 

16.76 

FIELD GOALS 

Scored 

719 

599 

Alts 

1511 

1414 

Pel 

.476 

.401 

FREE THROWS 

Scored 

494 

345 

Alts 

686 

526 

Pel 

.720 

.656 

R 
M 

REBOUNDS 
Player 

& Team 

893 

824 

ebound 
a r g m — ^ 

Avg 

35.7 

32.9 

2 .8 

Dead 
Ball 

Tolal > 
Rebs 

Total 
Shots 

Missed 

FOULS ] 

No 

917 

581 

Disq 

Total Shots 
4 — M i s s e d 

Points (40) 

Field Goals (20) . 

Free Throws (15). 

Rebounds (20). 

1984 INDIVIDUAL SINGLE-GANIE HIGHS 
(List ALL performances equaling or bettering indicated minimums) 

Player 

.(FG FT 

Opponent Dale 

.FT 

15 

. (FG 

. (No Attempts 

. (No Attfimpts 2 0 

. (No ByTeam 

Joe EMMERICH B e l o i t Col lege 2-11-84 

1884 TEAM SINGLE-GAME HiGHS 
(List only your team s BEST mark equaling or bettering mdlcated mmimums ) 

vs (Opponent) Date 

FGA (100) . 

FG ( 5 0 ) _ 

PF ( 4 0 ) _ 

- ( F G _ 

. ( F G A . 

Rebounds(60) . 

FG Pct ( 650)_ 

vs (Opponent) Dale 

FTA (45;) 50 FT 32 f a k e Super io r S t 12-17-83 

FT (35) FTA ) 

Fewest FTA (3) FT ) 

FewestFT (1) FTA ) 

r?.Qnf44 ^ MiQ-Mi1wVpfi 12-10-83 FT Pct (30 mariB) .842 r 32 of 38 ^ l a k e Fores t 2-4-84 

NCAA STATISTICS SERVICE / Box 1906 / Mission Kansas 66201 



1983-84 BASKETBALL RECORD 

Please list games in order piayed Before opponent s name Indicate tournament games with an asterisk (") After opponent s name 
indicate overtime games with OT 2-OT etc After opponent score indicate iosses with (-) indicate home games by (H) away games by 
(A) and neutral sites by 1 2 3 etc and list below**' List attendance for ALL games regardless of site Piease remember only 
games against four year, U S colleges are Included in statistics or In win-loss records 

OPPONENT 

1 Lawrence 

OWN OPP Es tu ra ted 
SCORE SCORE SITE ATTENDANCE 

2 I l l i n o i s Benedic t 

3 Wis-Mi Iwaukee 

4 l a k e Super io r 

5 Wis-IaCbrosse 

6 Lewis U n i v e r s i t y -

- 7 •^ConcordJa-Wis 

8 *Wis-0shko5h 

9 N Michigan-

10 Beloit- . 

11 Monmonth 

12 Cornel 1 -

13 (jTinnell 

14 -Coa­

ls Ripon 

16 Lake Facest 

17 Lawrence 

18 Beloit 20T 

19 Ripr>n 

20 U of Chicago 

21 lake Forest 

22 U of C!hirago 

80 

89 

71 

86 

74 

43 

94 

71 

86 

54 

_a7_ 

97 

81 

63 

_ai_ 

- M Q -

66 

73 

89 

89 

92 

57 

44 

62 

52 

64 

61 

54 

48 

56 

88 

i55 

fifi 

53 

53 

51 

74^ 

-JZ2-

40 

72 

L5L 

58 

80 

50 

H 

H 

A 

H 

J k . 

A 

H 

_iL 

A 

H 

_H_ 

_1L 

A 

- h . 

-tt-

A 

A 

_H. 

H 

700 

650 

300 

500 

400 

800 

400 

600 

800 

900 

600 

500 

250 

300 

600 

300 

200 

1800 

800 

900 

A ^ 400 

A 600 

OPPONENT 

?3 Cjornell College 

P4 *North Central 

25 *Wis-Whitewater-30T 

97 

2 3 

Pfl 

an 

31 

32 

3 3 

34 

35 

OWN 
SCORE 

72 

69 

84 

OPP 
SCORE 

61 

56 

87 

SITE 

H 

A 

A 

ATTENDANCE 

800 

1200 

2000 

1 

**NEUTRAL SITES (Arena City State) 

1 . 

2 

3 

4. 

ATTENDANCE TOTALS 

Home games 

Away games 

Neutral-site games 

GAMES ATTENDANCE 

1 1 ' 7650 

14 9650 

TOa!AL 17300 

CAREER LEADERS 

List any piayer who completed his career in the 1984 season and has exceeded any of the following mimmums 2 000 points 1 600 rebounds 
60 0FG% 87 0FT% 

NAME 

Joe BVIMEEIICH 

GAMES 

95 
-

FG 
ATT 

1459 

FG 
MADE 

700 
PCT 

480 

FT/ 
ATT 

533 
1 

FT 
MADE 

'411 

6 ^ ^ 

PCT 

771" 
I 

m^ 

REB 

612 

V 

POINTS AVG 

1811 19 06 

Su:) _ 
Signature of/Rsporting Official Title 


